
CIRCONSCRIPTION DE VIC VAL D'ADOUR

liste alphabétique 2 ans non comptabilisés

Maternelle (1)
Elémentaire CLIS

CL E/C E/C-1 E/C+1
UAI Commune Sigle

Cycle 2 (2) Cycle 3 (3)
elem

TPS PS MS GS mat CP CE1 CE2 CM1 CM2

815H ANDREST 5el2mt 8 13 17 20 50 14 23 17 18 18 90 140 0 0 0 7 20,0 23,3 17,5

243L ARTAGNAN el 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 9 16 47 47 0 0 0 2 23,5 47,0 15,7

219K AUREILHAN Joliot Curie el 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 24 18 22 114 114 0 0 0 5 22,8 28,5 19,0

218J AUREILHAN Lamartine clis el 0 0 0 0 0 23 25 24 29 22 123 123 1 7 8 6 20,5 24,6 17,6

705N AUREILHAN Les Cèdres el 0 0 0 0 0 23 26 22 20 17 108 108 0 0 0 5 21,6 27,0 18,0

702K AUREILHAN Les Cèdres mt 15 20 18 31 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 4 17,3 23,0 13,8

634L AUREILHAN Pagnol mt 18 43 38 43 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 6 20,7 24,8 17,7

220L AURENSAN el 0 0 0 6 6 5 7 5 7 6 30 36 0 0 0 2 18,0 36,0 12,0

101G AURIEBAT el 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 3,0 #DIV/0 ! 1,5

709T BAZET el 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 25 21 30 132 132 0 0 0 5 26,4 33,0 22,0

781W BAZET mt 0 24 18 22 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 3 21,3 32,0 16,0

177P BAZILLAC el 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 1 20,0 #DIV/0 ! 10,0

225S BOURS 2el1mt 3 8 7 6 21 11 10 8 13 7 49 70 0 0 0 3 23,3 35,0 17,5

244M CAIXON 1el1mt 0 8 8 11 27 7 0 0 0 0 7 34 0 0 0 2 17,0 34,0 11,3

245N CAMALES mt 7 10 15 12 37 8 0 0 0 0 8 45 0 0 0 2 22,5 45,0 15,0

714Y CASTELNAU RIVIERE BASSE 1el1mt 0 3 4 1 8 4 7 4 3 1 19 27 0 0 0 2 13,5 27,0 9,0

160W CASTERA LOU el 0 0 0 12 12 7 0 0 0 0 7 19 0 0 0 1 19,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,5

976H DOURS mt 0 14 14 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 1 28,0 #DIV/0 ! 14,0

246P ESCAUNETS el 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 9 0 0 24 24 0 0 0 1 24,0 #DIV/0 ! 12,0

180T ESCONDEAUX mt 3 9 9 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 1 18,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,0

117Z GARDERES el 0 0 0 4 4 23 14 0 0 0 37 41 0 0 0 2 20,5 41,0 13,7

227U GAYAN el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 5 20 20 0 0 0 1 20,0 #DIV/0 ! 10,0

181U GENSAC el 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 1 12,0 #DIV/0 ! 6,0

094Z HERES el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 16 6 31 31 0 0 0 1 31,0 #DIV/0 ! 15,5

969A LABATUT RIVIERE 1el1mt 1 4 5 9 18 5 4 9 0 0 18 36 0 0 0 2 18,0 36,0 12,0

105L LAFITOLE el 0 0 0 3 3 6 5 3 6 7 27 30 0 0 0 2 15,0 30,0 10,0

232Z LAGARDE 1el1mt 3 6 7 5 18 8 9 0 0 0 17 35 0 0 0 2 17,5 35,0 11,7

106M LAHITTE-TOUPIERE el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 4 22 22 0 0 0 1 22,0 #DIV/0 ! 11,0

107N LARREULE el 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 13 10 39 39 0 0 0 2 19,5 39,0 13,0

1009U LASCAZERES mt 3 2 3 10 15 3 0 0 0 0 3 18 0 0 0 1 18,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,0

184X LESCURRY el 0 0 0 11 11 10 9 18 0 0 37 48 0 0 0 2 24,0 48,0 16,0

1008T LIAC mt 0 9 6 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 1 23,0 #DIV/0 ! 11,5

166C LOUIT el 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 0 1 19,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,5

150K LUQUET el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 11 15 50 50 0 0 0 2 25,0 50,0 16,7

720E MADIRAN 2el1mt 5 3 7 1 11 4 6 5 6 8 29 40 0 0 0 3 13,3 20,0 10,0

247R MARSAC mt 0 0 8 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 1 21,0 #DIV/0 ! 10,5

789E MAUBOURGUET el 0 0 0 0 0 23 27 22 18 24 114 114 0 0 0 5 22,8 28,5 19,0

788D MAUBOURGUET mt 10 18 19 15 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 3 17,3 26,0 13,0

188B MONFAUCON el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 6 19 19 0 0 0 1 19,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,5

169F OLEAC-DEBAT el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 19 7 44 44 0 0 0 2 22,0 44,0 14,7
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CIRCONSCRIPTION DE VIC VAL D'ADOUR

liste alphabétique 2 ans non comptabilisés

Maternelle (1)
Elémentaire CLIS

CL E/C E/C-1 E/C+1
UAI Commune Sigle

Cycle 2 (2) Cycle 3 (3)
elem

TPS PS MS GS mat CP CE1 CE2 CM1 CM2

770J ORLEIX Lucie Aubrac el 0 0 0 0 0 23 33 33 34 26 149 149 0 0 0 6 24,8 29,8 21,3

771K ORLEIX Lucie Aubrac mt 0 32 38 32 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 4 25,5 34,0 20,4

723H OURSBELILLE 2el1mt 0 9 8 5 22 6 12 12 8 8 46 68 0 0 0 3 22,7 34,0 17,0

814G PEYRUN el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 10 23 23 0 0 0 1 23,0 #DIV/0 ! 11,5

816J POUYASTRUC 2el2mt 0 10 4 14 28 8 13 10 12 11 54 82 0 0 0 4 20,5 27,3 16,4

249T PUJO el 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 12 11 41 41 0 0 0 2 20,5 41,0 13,7

192F RABASTENS 4el3mt 3 18 19 17 54 15 17 18 17 21 88 142 0 0 0 7 20,3 23,7 17,8

250U SAINT LEZER 1el1mt 0 9 7 6 22 17 0 0 0 0 17 39 0 0 0 2 19,5 39,0 13,0

970B SAINT SEVER de RUSTAN mt 0 9 8 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1 17,0 #DIV/0 ! 8,5

982P SARNIGUET mt 3 17 5 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 1 22,0 #DIV/0 ! 11,0

194H SARRIAC BIGORRE el 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20 20 0 0 0 1 20,0 #DIV/0 ! 10,0

396C SARROUILLES 2el1mt 4 2 11 3 16 4 8 7 14 10 43 59 0 0 0 3 19,7 29,5 14,8

403K SEMEAC Arbizon el 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 39 22 45 148 148 0 0 0 7 21,1 24,7 18,5

1048L SEMEAC Bousquet mt 12 21 23 22 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 3 22,0 33,0 16,5

402J SEMEAC Montaigu el 0 0 0 0 0 23 39 23 24 22 131 131 0 0 0 6 21,8 26,2 18,7

652F SEMEAC Maurice Ravel mt 17 29 41 22 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 4 23,0 30,7 18,4

195J SENAC el 0 0 0 11 11 7 3 0 0 0 10 21 0 0 0 1 21,0 #DIV/0 ! 10,5

809B SERON mt 8 7 18 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 2 17,0 34,0 11,3

252W SIARROUY 2el1mt 8 6 3 2 11 5 8 6 9 5 33 44 0 0 0 3 14,7 22,0 11,0

111T SOMBRUN el 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 17 17 0 0 10 1 17,0 #DIV/0 ! 8,5

099E SOUBLECAUSE el 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 5 19 19 0 0 0 1 19,0 #DIV/0 ! 9,5

240H TARASTEIX el 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 3 17 17 0 0 0 1 17,0 #DIV/0 ! 8,5

196K TOSTAT el 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 9 11 17 63 63 0 0 0 3 21,0 31,5 15,8

944Y VIC Pierre Guillard clis el 0 49 54 45 58 47 253 253 0 0 0 11 23,0 25,3 21,1

643W VIC Petit Bois mt 35 31 32 45 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 7 3 10 5 21,6 27,0 18,0

870T VIDOUZE mt 2 3 3 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 1 16,0 #DIV/0 ! 8,0
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PREVISION RENTREE 2013 SUR LES RPI DISPERSES DE VIC VAL D'ADOUR

2 ans non comptabilisés RPI

nature
Maternelle Cycle 2 Cycle 3

CL eff CL E/C E/C-1 E/C+1
TPS PS  MS  GS  CP  CE1 CE2 CM1 CM2 

106M LAHITTE-TOUPIERE el 0 0 0 7 11 4 22 22 1

53 3 17,7 26,5 13,3

106M

111T SOMBRUN el 0 8 9 0 0 0 17 17 1 111T

870T VIDOUZE mt 2 3 3 8 14 0 14 1 870T

181U GENSAC el 0 6 6 12 12 1

54 3 18,0 27,0 13,5

181U

1008T LIAC mt 0 9 6 8 23 0 23 1 1008T

188B MONFAUCON el 0 0 0 8 5 6 19 19 1 188B

244M CAIXON 1el1mt 0 8 8 11 27 7 7 34 2
73 4 18,3 24,3 14,6

244M

107N LARREULE el 0 6 10 13 10 39 39 2 107N

227U GAYAN el 0 0 0 11 4 5 20 20 1
55 3 18,3 27,5 13,8

227U

232Z LAGARDE 1el1mt 3 6 7 5 18 8 9 17 35 2 232Z

1009U LASCAZERES mt 3 2 3 10 15 3 3 18 1
37 2 18,5 37,0 12,3

1009U

099E SOUBLECAUSE el 0 0 3 5 6 5 19 19 1 099E

249T PUJO el 0 0 9 9 12 11 41 41 2
80 4 20,0 26,7 16,0

249T

250U SAINT LEZER 1el1mt 9 7 6 22 17 17 39 2 250U

814G PEYRUN el 0 0 0 7 6 10 23 23 1

61 3 20,3 30,5 15,3

814G

970B SAINT SEVER de RUSTAN mt 0 9 8 0 17 0 17 1 970B

195J SENAC el 11 11 7 3 10 21 1 195J

117Z GARDERES el 4 4 23 14 37 41 2

125 6 20,8 25,0 17,9

117Z

150K LUQUET el 0 0 0 24 11 15 50 50 2 150K

809B SERON mt 8 7 18 9 34 0 34 2 809B

247R MARSAC mt 8 13 21 0 21 1

106 5 21,2 26,5 17,7

247R

982P SARNIGUET mt 3 17 5 0 22 0 22 1 982P

196K TOSTAT el 0 15 11 9 11 17 63 63 3 196K

180T ESCONDEAUX mt 3 9 9 0 18 0 18 1

86 4 21,5 28,7 17,2

180T

184X LESCURRY el 11 11 10 9 18 0 0 37 48 2 184X

194H SARRIAC BIGORRE el 0 11 9 20 20 1 194H

160W CASTERA LOU el 12 12 7 7 19 1

110 5 22,0 27,5 18,3

160W

976H DOURS mt 0 14 14 0 28 0 28 1 976H

166C LOUIT el 0 9 10 19 19 1 166C

169F OLEAC-DEBAT el 0 18 19 7 44 44 2 169F
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PREVISIONS RENTREE 2013 SUR LES RPI DISPERSES DE VIC VAL D'ADOUR

2 ans non comptabilisés RPI

nature
Maternelle Cycle 2 Cycle 3

CL eff CL E/C E/C-1 E/C+1
TPS PS  MS  GS  CP  CE1 CE2 CM1 CM2 

094Z HERES el 0 0 0 9 16 6 31 31 1
67 3 22,3 33,5 16,8

094Z

969A LABATUT RIVIERE 1el1mt 1 4 5 9 18 5 4 9 0 0 18 36 2 969A

243L ARTAGNAN el   7 15 9 16 47 47 2

112 5 22,4 28,0 18,7

243L

177P BAZILLAC el 0 11 9 0 0 0 20 20 1 177P

245N CAMALES mt 7 10 15 12 37 8 8 45 2 245N
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